
Tuesday, April 23CAP Sone
FY
MOMS E6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session8. 0 District Weather Forecast

9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie).featuring News from Out and About theCity; Local Interview; and Music:
Fascinating Gershwin Rhythins10. Private Post10.15 Doctor Paul10.30 A Many Thing10.45 Second Fiddle
11. 0 St. George’s Day Programme11.30 Focus on Fitzroy11.45 Concert Star: Eugene Conley(tenor)
12. 0 Close down5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The MoonFlower
6. 0 Variety Calls the Tune
6.390 Herhert Seiter Plays
6.45 Motoring Session (Robbie)7.0 Discs of the Day7.15 Featuring the London PromenadeOrchestra
7.30 The Smiley Burnette Show8. 1 Listeners’ Requests9.30 Bold Venture.10. O World of Jazz10.30 Close down

OHA 20d LANGANY |
6. O am. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),featuring How Does Your Garden Grow?
and the Story of the Fontane Sisters10. 0 For St. George’s Day10.16 The Intruder
10.30 A Many Splendoured Thing10.45 Let’s Join the Ladies11. 0 Show Business
11.20 Tunes of the Thirties11.40 Rhythmic Variety12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. The Junior Session6. 0 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Danger
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 From Our World Library7. 0 Edmundo Ros
aoe Cowboy Corner-30 Hits and Misses
7.45 Crosby Time8.0 Mr — Tomorrow-5(NZBS
8.30 Rand Music9. 4 Play: The Ghost Train. by ArnoldRidley adapted by Campbell Singer
9.48 At Close of Day: Italian Serenade10.10 The Bard of Avon: A programme tomark Shakespeare’s Birthday10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 NELSON ,,224 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)10. O Doctor Paul
10.16 Reserved
10.30 My Other Love
10.45 Portia Faces Life
411. 0 Souvenir Album
11.30 Ron Goodwin’s Orchestra and
Vocalists
412. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The Saga of
Davy Crockett
6. 0 Popular Parade
6.45 Famous Firsts7.0 Scotland the Brave
7.15 20 Guinea Quiz (Alan Paterson)
7.30 It’s in the Bag8. 0 Spotlight on (Alan Paterson)
8.15 Songs from the Shows
8.30 Calling Miss Courtneidge (BBC)(To be repeated from 2XN at 9.45 a.m.
on Sunday)
9. Results from Nelson’ Bowling
‘entre Easter Tournament
9.10 George Feyer (piano)
Echoes of Italy

9.26 Through Six Reigns: The Edaward-ian Era, the second talkea a series, byMarion Mattingley (NZ
oa. Old Time Variety10.0 Mike McCreary-Operator10.30 Close down

9 CHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m.
9.10 a.m. The Sceptred Tale: A _ pro-gramme for St. George’s Day ;

10. O Music While You Work
40.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music from Belle Vue Gardens41.0 Mainly for Women: Baekground to
the News: Footprints of History; Pen-
carrow Saga, by Nelle Scanlan
11.30 Mopninn

concert
For details see 4YA)

12. 0 Commentaries throughout
on the Canterbury Jockey Club’s Easter
Meeting at Riccarton2.0p.m. Mainly for Women: Film
Review, by James Caffiln

2.30 Music While You Work
| 3. 0 Classical HourOverture: Cockaigne ElgarSympbony in G Minor Moeran
4. 0 Popular New Zealand Artists4.15 Rambles in Rhythm
4.45 British Rural Songs5. 0 Robert Fadrnon’s Orchestra
5.15 Children’s Session: Little Miss
Muffet; Life in the Australian Outback;
Programme for St. George’s Day
5.45 Listeners’ Requests
y Dominion Legal Conference,, a talkby Paul Kavanagh
7.16 + The Vovage of Sheila II: Landfall in
New Zealand, the ninth in a‘ series of
talks by Major Adrian Hayter (NZBS)
7.35 Dad and Dave7. Top Hat Concert (VOA)
8. 2 The Francis Family in Popular
Favourites (NZBS)
8.22 Song of Soho
8.30 Canterbury Roundabout (NZBS)
9.30 . Scottish Half Hour
10. O Personalities of British Radio
10.30 Late Night Band Stand
11.20 Close down

1) Oeeeel he5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music ;A Music for St. George’sThe London Symphony Orchestra, con-
ducted by Sir Malcolm Sargent
Orb and Sceptre Walton
Peter Pears (tenor) with theFestival Choir
Rule Britannia (Alfred) Arne
Ode in Honour of Great Britain
The Aldeburgh Festival Orchestra, con-
ducted vy Benjamin BrittenVariations on an Elizabethan Theme:
Sellenger’s Round

Nancy Evans (soprano), Gareth Morris
(Mute), Henry Tavlor (tympany), withthe BBC Chorus and the Jacques ‘String
Orchestra. conducted by Reginald Jacques
Pastorale Arthur Bliss|8.1 What Price Freedom? IndustriousRevolution, a talk by Angus Maude

(BBC)8.15 The Halle Orehestra. conducted by
Sir John Barbirolli
Symphony No. 8 in_D Minor

Vaughan Williams
(To be repeated in 3YA’s Classical Hour,
Monday, April 29)
8.42 The London Philharmonic Orches-tra, condneted by Sir Adrian BoultTintarel Baxa2 TWELFTH NIGHT

(For details see 2YC)
11. 0 Close down

OX 1160 TIMARUke. 258 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast9.0 Women’s Hour (Loris Kay),featuring Ceylon, by Nan Dobson10. 0 Granny Martin Steps Out

10.15 Timber Ridge10.30 Angel’s Flight
11. 0 Strauss Polkus
11.15 British Youth in Song11.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners:
Seven. Little Australians :
6. 0 Tunes for Early Evening6.15 Old, New, Borrowed and Blue
6.30 Ligot Orchestras in Brisk Tempo
6.45 Keep It in the Family7. 0 Knave of Hearts
7.30 Variety on ‘45’
7.45 The Fords-Ernie and Mary8. 0 Digger Reports8.10 Book Shop (NZBS)
8.30 The Music of Massed Voices
8.45 Talk: Here’s My Discomfort, byJoan Stevens . (NZBS)9.4 Record Review: A Monthly pro-gramme of new releases (NZBS) |10.4 Short Story: Mighty Tough, byDonald Stonard (NZRS)
10.14 Romantic Rendezvous10.30 Close down

OY 2SREYMOUTH |
9. 9 am. Short: Recitais
9.45 Morning Star: Nicola Russi-Lemeni10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Pencarrow Saga (Nelle Scanlan)10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Background to
the News; Confessions of a Postwoman2. 0 p.m. Concerto Series
2.30 Heritage Hall
Oo Musie While You Work
3.30 Treasury of English Song4.0 Indian Summer
4.30 Recent Releases5.15 Children’s Session: Little King
Stories
5.45 Concert Platform6. 0 Dad and Dave
7.30 Band. Music
8. 0 Show Time
8.30 Geza Anda (piano)
8.38 N.Z. Variety Stars9.15 Airwavs and Aircraft
9.30 Them Were the Days
10. 0 Paul Temple and the LawrenceAffair-2 (BBC)
10.30 Close down

4yA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
9. 9 a.m. In Holiday Mood
9.30 Variety10.20 Pevotional Service
10.45 Country Women’s Magazine of thee!Air; Country Life; Background to thepi. Diary of a Voyage; Home Sciencealk
11.30 Morning ConcertLyre-bird Orchestral Ensemble
Sinfonia Concertante in A J. C. BachWestminster Light Orchestra
Ballet Music arranged from Couperinand Corette .

2. 0 p,m. Woolston Brass Band2.15 Song and ae of the Maori-"~

3.0 St. Ronan’s Well /
3.30 Classical HourOverture: The Fair Melusina

MendelssohnPiano Concerto No. 1 in E Flat Liszt
Ballet Suite: Giselle Adam

4.30 Voices of Walter Schumann
4.45 The Knickerbocker Serenaders5.15 Children’s Session: The Game’s
the Thing; A Story from Scotland6. 0 Melody Mixture7.15 The Garden Club (J. Passmore)7.30 Listeners’ Requests9.15 Airways and Aircraft9.30 Listeners’ Requests
10.30 Treasure at Blind River (CBC)10.45 Alec Templeton (piano)11.20 Close down

£10 sconeEOE
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The Boyd Neel String OrchestraConcerto Grosso in F, Op. €, No. 9

Handel7.15 Joan Marett (soprano)Who is Sylvia? f
How Should | Your True Love Know?
Blow, Blow, Thou Winter Wind

QuilterI Know a Bank Martin ShawThe Cuckoo Song Ffoulkes
(Studio)

7.30 Alfred Sittard (organ)Prelude and Fugue in G MinorBuxtehude|

7.39 Creative Colonialism: Scholarshi
and the Government of Colonies, q tal
by Professor J. W. Davidson (NZBS)
3. 3 The Royal Philharmonic Orchestra
North Country Sketches Delius

8.28 Gunther Treptow (tenor) with theVienna State Opera Chorus
The Flower Maiden Scene Wegner

8.41 Joseph Fuchs (violin) and FrankSheridan (piano)
Sonata No. 1 in F, Op. 8 Grieg

9. 2 TWELFTH NIGHT' (For details see 2YC)11. 0 Close down

AVIANYERCARGHLL,9.4am. four details until 10.20, see 4YA10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Semprini (piano)11.°0 Racing: Conimentaries throughout
ae day
from the Riverton Club’s Meet-

n
11 Women’s Session: Out and About;From Top to Toe; In Malaya42.0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
3. 0 St. Ronan’s Well
5.15 Children’s Session: Time for
Juniors; Lusia Matia’s Hen; Book Lady5.45 Dinner Music
7.30 For details until 9.0, see 4Y€9.15 Airways and Aircraft
9.30 Olga Kirkland (piano)
Tango Albeniz
Andaluza
The Maiden and the Nightingale
Ele Pelele (Goyescas) Granados

(Studio)
9.48 Victoria de los Angeles (soprano)
Seven Popular Spanish Songs Falla

10. 2 The Music of Words: A fantasy
commemorating. the anniversary of
Shakespeare's birthday
10.15 London Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphonic Study: Falstaff, Op. 68

Elgar
On the Banks of Green Willow

Butterworth
11.20 Close down .

SIR JOHN BARBIROLLI, conductor
of the Halle Orchestra, which is
featured in 3YC's evening programme

at 8.15
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